OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 51 10,17 5,0147 55,0000 100,00 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas

2 53 12,04 4,4020 48,2795 87,78 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard
3 50 11,62 4,3029 47,1930 85,81 1207 Janik, Thomas

4 51 12,86 3,9658 43,4953 79,08 7270 Gast, Thomas

5 53 13,78 3,8462 42,1833 76,70 291 Woeller, Ulrich

6 54 14,10 3,8298 42,0038 76,37 134 Kohz, Peter

7 52 14,74 3,56278 38,6918 70,35 16425 Hentschel, Wolfgang
8 54 20,67 2,6125 28,6528 52,10 15776 Michaelis, David
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 55 9,73 5,6526
2 51 12,04 4,2359
3 51 12,12 4,2079
4 54 13,08 4,1284
5 54 13,51 3,9970
6 54 15,88 3,4005
7 55 16,47 3,3394
8 53 19,03 2,7851
9 51 18,42 2,7687
10 53 22,13 2,3949
11 55 24,43 2,2513
12 53 25,80 2,0543

STAGE
POINTS

55,0000
41,2151
40,9431
40,1697
38,8912
33,0869
32,4924
27,0988
26,9397
23,3028
21,9054
19,9880

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
74,94
74,44
73,04
70,71
60,16
59,08
49,27
48,98
42,37
39,83
36,34

COMPETITOR

#

7581
128
142

9423

16426
12523
248
7299
16205
66
16429
15780

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Trautmann, Ralf
Markopoulos, Georgios
Mdiller, Serge;j
Egenberger, Kuno
Steinlehner, Peter
Prakesch, Oliver
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Nappi, Domenico
Peter, Franz
Karbaumer, Rainer
Lindinger, Tim
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 51 9,57 5,3292 55,0000 100,00 16428 Simon, Kai
2 51 11,64 4,3814 45,2191 82,22 5728 Huber, Jorg
3 53 12,32 4,3019 44,3986 80,72 11429 Majhenic, Martin
4 51 12,69 4,0189 41,4775 75,41 12975 Roidl, Maximilian
5 53 13,92 3,8075 39,2953 71,45 843 HUBER, Markus
6 53 14,34 3,6960 38,1444 69,35 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
7 45 12,18 3,6946 38,1302 69,33 9886 Beimler, Nathalie
8 55 14,92 3,6863 38,0451 69,17 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
9 53 17,41 3,0442 31,4182 57,12 743 Diermeier, Norbert
10 49 16,21 3,0228 31,1973 56,72 15795 Michaelis, Christina
11 49 16,45 2,9787 30,7422 55,89 16430 Zistler, Lorenz
12 55 18,98 2,8978 29,9069 54,38 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
13 51 17,95 2,8412 29,3231 53,31 15801 Gaijcevic, lvica
14 51 18,09 2,8192 29,0962 52,90 49 Dietrich, Armin
15 51 18,50 2,7568 28,4514 51,73 15797 Sergov, Stanislav
16 51 18,61 2,7405 28,2832 51,42 9885 Monkhoff, Tanja
17 53 20,87 2,5395 26,2094 47,65 13199 Sirtl, Andreas
18 45 20,02 2,2478 23,1981 42,18 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
19 49 28,38 1,7266 17,8192 32,40 15918 Zraunig, Jirgen
20 26 15,09 1,7230 17,7823 32,33 16427 Keupp, Sebastian
21 43 36,64 1,1736 12,1120 22,02 12421 Danner, Hanno
22 36 31,08 1,1583 11,9543 21,74 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 55 11,74 4,6848 55,0000 100,00 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
2 51 11,39 4,4776 52,5672 95,58 8011 Heim, Andreas
3 51 11,75 4,3404 50,9566 92,65 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.
4 55 12,79 4,3002 50,4848 91,79 5354 Sertel, Serdar
5 53 15,38 3,4460 40,4564 73,56 12500 Lindinger, Sepp
6 47 13,95 3,3692 39,5541 71,92 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
7 51 15,73 3,2422 38,0636 69,21 72 Hendel, Erwin
8 47 15,23 3,0860 36,2298 65,87 7345 Adler, Franz
9 51 17,50 2,9143 34,2137 62,21 15455 Sturman, Boris
10 51 17,82 2,8620 33,5993 61,09 10044 Reiner, Rolf
11 33 12,14 2,7183 31,9127 58,02 10715 Esmeray, Varol
12 55 20,37 2,7000 31,6986 57,63 12644 Meyer, Julian
13 39 14,52 2,6860 31,5331 57,33 16260 Sergov, Daniel
14 41 15,40 2,6623 31,2559 56,83 11082 Schaudick, Florian
15 53 25,89 2,0471 24,0332 43,70 16136 Briigger, Markus
16 51 25,69 1,9852 23,3063 42,38 15554 Tichy, Thomas
17 53 27,82 1,9051 22,3659 40,67 16424 Cupic, Marx

Page 1



REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 24,47 2,2068 55,0000
2 47 44,20 1,0633 26,5020

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 84 Haase, Manfred
48,19 229 Kihn, Jirgen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 2 -- Stage2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 59 9,63 6,1267 60,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas

2 56 10,02 5,5888 54,7326 91,22 16425 Hentschel, Wolfgang
3 56 11,17 5,0134 49,0976 81,83 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard
4 57 11,75 4,8511 47,5075 79,18 134 Kohz, Peter

5 50 11,12 4,4964 44,0343 73,39 7270 Gast, Thomas

6 54 12,22 4,4190 43,2761 72,13 291 Woeller, Ulrich

7 51 16,68 3,0576 29,9433 49,91 15776 Michaelis, David

8 24 8,44 2,8436 27,8480 46,41 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 2 -- Stage2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 57 8,60 6,6279
2 53 8,68 6,1060
3 53 9,17 5,7797
4 56 11,39 4,9166
5 42 9,91 4,2381
6 53 13,70 3,8686
7 56 15,06 3,7185
8 44 18,69 2,3542
9 38 17,56 2,1640
10 57 27,27 2,0902
11 29 15,39 1,8843
12 5 15,46 0,3234

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
55,2753
52,3216
44,5081
38,3663
35,0211
33,6618
21,3117
19,5900
18,9219
17,0582

2,9278

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,13
87,20
74,18
63,94
58,37
56,10
35,52
32,65
31,54
28,43

4,88

COMPETITOR

#

7581
128
9423
248
142
12523
16426
16429
7299
66
16205
15780

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Trautmann, Ralf
Mdiller, Serge;j
Prakesch, Oliver
Markopoulos, Georgios
Steinlehner, Peter
Egenberger, Kuno
Karbaumer, Rainer
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Peter, Franz
Nappi, Domenico
Lindinger, Tim
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 2 -- Stage2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 7,83 7,4074 60,0000 100,00 16428 Simon, Kai

2 56 10,36 5,4054 43,7838 72,97 16427 Keupp, Sebastian

3 50 9,51 5,2576 42,5868 70,98 843 HUBER, Markus

4 54 11,02 4,9002 39,6915 66,15 11429 Majhenic, Martin

5 50 10,36 4,8263 39,0927 65,15 5728 Huber, Jorg

6 56 12,98 4,3143 34,9461 58,24 15797 Sergov, Stanislav

7 50 11,74 4,2589 34,4974 57,50 16430 Zistler, Lorenz

8 58 13,97 4,1518 33,6292 56,05 9886 Beimler, Nathalie

9 56 14,27 3,9243 31,7870 52,98 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
10 52 14,03 3,7063 30,0214 50,04 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
11 35 9,79 3,5751 28,9581 48,26 12975 Roidl, Maximilian
12 50 14,73 3,3944 27,4949 45,82 49 Dietrich, Armin
13 56 16,70 3,3533 27,1617 4527 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
14 50 14,94 3,3467 27,1084 45,18 9885 Monkhoff, Tanja
15 48 14,83 3,2367 26,2171 43,70 15795 Michaelis, Christina
16 33 10,73 3,0755 24,9115 41,52 13199 Sirtl, Andreas
17 35 12,64 2,7690 22,4288 37,38 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
18 37 13,50 2,7407 22,2000 37,00 15801 Gajcevic, lvica
19 25 9,14 2,7352 22,1554 36,93 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
20 35 18,47 1,8950 15,3492 25,58 12421 Danner, Hanno
21 18 14,30 1,2587 10,1958 16,99 743 Diermeier, Norbert
22 5 11,89 0,4205 3,4062 5,68 15918 Zraunig, Jirgen
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 2 -- Stage2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 54 7,35 7,3469 60,0000 100,00 5354 Sertel, Serdar
2 58 9,43 6,1506 50,2298 83,72 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.
3 56 9,47 5,9134 48,2929 80,49 12644 Meyer, Julian
4 54 9,46 5,7082 46,6173 77,70 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
5 54 10,54 5,1233 41,8406 69,73 8011 Heim, Andreas
6 50 9,88 5,0607 41,3293 68,88 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
7 56 13,69 4,0906 33,4064 55,68 15554 Tichy, Thomas
8 50 12,59 3,9714 32,4331 54,06 16136 Briigger, Markus
9 41 10,43 3,9310 32,1029 53,50 16260 Sergov, Daniel
10 54 13,82 3,9074 31,9103 53,18 10044 Reiner, Rolf
11 54 14,26 3,7868 30,9257 51,54 12500 Lindinger, Sepp
12 48 13,10 3,6641 29,9237 49,87 11082 Schaudick, Florian
13 58 16,04 3,6160 29,5303 49,22 16424 Cupic, Marx
14 56 16,00 3,5000 28,5833 47,64 15455 Sturman, Boris
15 46 16,44 2,7981 22,8508 38,08 72 Hendel, Erwin
16 31 11,40 2,7193 22,2076 37,01 10715 Esmeray, Varol
17 46 20,25 2,2716 18,5514 30,92 7345 Adler, Franz
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 2 -- Stage2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 59 21,89 2,6953 60,0000
2 26 17,96 1,4477 32,2264

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 84 Haase, Manfred
53,71 229 Kihn, Jirgen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 3 -- Stage3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 149 26,85 5,5493 155,0000 100,00 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard
2 149 28,49 5,2299 146,0776 94,24 1207 Janik, Thomas

3 149 29,35 5,0767 141,7973 91,48 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas
4 1M 31,49 4,4776 125,0651 80,69 7270 Gast, Thomas

5 152 35,11 4,3293 120,9212 78,01 134 Kohz, Peter

6 139 34,50 4,0290 112,5345 72,60 16425 Hentschel, Wolfgang
7 150 39,35 3,8119 106,4722 68,69 291 Woeller, Ulrich

8 151 41,89 3,6047 100,6831 64,96 15776 Michaelis, David
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 3 -- Stage3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 140 24,60 5,6911
2 144 28,95 4,9741
3 139 28,48 4,8806
4 151 31,88 4,7365
5 150 34,47 4,3516
6 121 28,32 4,2726
7 136 32,81 4,1451
8 145 36,20 4,0055
9 151 38,47 3,9251
10 137 38,08 3,5977
11 142 46,71 3,0400
12 131 44,61 2,9366

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
135,4730
132,9271
129,0023
118,5192
116,3673
112,8942
109,0933
106,9039

97,9856

82,7975

79,9793

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,40
85,76
83,23
76,46
75,08
72,83
70,38
68,97
63,22
53,42
51,60

COMPETITOR

#

7581
9423
142
12523
16426
128
248
15780
66
16205
16429
7299

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Mdiller, Sergej
Markopoulos, Georgios
Steinlehner, Peter
Egenberger, Kuno
Trautmann, Ralf
Prakesch, Oliver
Lindinger, Tim
Peter, Franz
Nappi, Domenico
Karbaumer, Rainer
Grimm, Hans-Peter
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 3 -- Stage3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 137 23,06 5,9410 155,0000 100,00 843 HUBER, Markus

2 132 22,94 5,7541 150,1243 96,85 16428 Simon, Kai

3 149 28,29 5,2669 137,4117 88,65 12975 Roidl, Maximilian

4 137 26,77 51177 133,5189 86,14 16427 Keupp, Sebastian

5 145 28,79 5,0365 131,4004 84,77 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian

6 147 31,21 4,7100 122,8836 79,28 16430 Zistler, Lorenz

7 139 30,96 4,4897 117,1344 75,57 5728 Huber, Jorg

8 143 32,22 4,4382 115,7926 74,70 9886 Beimler, Nathalie

9 151 34,75 4,3453 113,3686 73,14 743 Diermeier, Norbert
10 143 33,50 4,2687 111,3683 71,85 11429 Majhenic, Martin
11 147 34,99 4,2012 109,6084 70,72 15918 Zraunig, Jirgen
12 155 37,20 4,1667 108,7074 70,13 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
13 145 35,72 4,0594 105,9076 68,33 15801 Gajcevic, lvica
14 137 34,35 3,9884 104,0553 67,13 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
15 149 38,44 3,8762 101,1285 65,24 49 Dietrich, Armin
16 137 36,66 3,7370 97,4986 62,90 9885 Monkhoff, Tanja
17 139 39,24 3,5423 92,4179 59,62 13199 Sirtl, Andreas
18 124 35,17 3,5257 91,9856 59,35 15797 Sergov, Stanislav
19 130 37,26 3,4890 91,0271 58,73 15795 Michaelis, Christina
20 139 40,25 3,4534 90,0989 58,13 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
21 136 41,21 3,3002 86,1007 55,55 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
22 124 72,24 1,7165 44,7831 28,89 12421 Danner, Hanno
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 3 -- Stage3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 153 23,64 6,4721 155,0000 100,00 5354 Sertel, Serdar
2 149 25,89 5,7551 137,8294 88,92 12644 Meyer, Julian
3 151 26,40 5,7197 136,9811 88,37 8011 Heim, Andreas
4 137 25,82 5,3060 127,0726 81,98 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
5 149 30,13 4,9452 118,4336 76,41 16260 Sergov, Daniel
6 141 29,02 4,8587 116,3615 75,07 10715 Esmeray, Varol
7 135 28,95 4,6632 111,6794 72,05 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.
8 138 31,18 4,4259 105,9963 68,38 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
9 153 34,71 4,4080 105,5661 68,11 10044 Reiner, Rolf
10 153 34,72 4,4067 105,5357 68,09 72 Hendel, Erwin
11 137 32,57 4,2063 100,7374 64,99 11082 Schaudick, Florian
12 141 34,37 4,1024 98,2488 63,39 15455 Sturman, Boris
13 139 34,01 4,0870 97,8804 63,15 15554 Tichy, Thomas
14 151 38,98 3,8738 92,7733 59,85 16424 Cupic, Marx
15 120 38,28 3,1348 75,0753 48,44 16136 Brigger, Markus
16 129 44,12 2,9238 70,0232 45,18 12500 Lindinger, Sepp
17 143 51,16 2,7952 66,9411 43,19 7345 Adler, Franz
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 3 -- Stage3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 126 61,64 2,0441 155,0000
2 70 53,45 1,3096 99,3057

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 229 Kuhn, Jurgen
64,07 84 Haase, Manfred
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 4 -- Stage4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 57 10,93 5,2150 60,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas

2 54 11,54 4,6794 53,8374 89,73 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard
3 51 11,03 4,6238 53,1975 88,66 16425 Hentschel, Wolfgang
4 41 9,19 4,4614 51,3292 85,55 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas

5 58 13,35 4,3446 49,9854 83,31 7270 Gast, Thomas

6 58 13,47 4,3059 49,5401 82,57 291 Woeller, Ulrich

7 52 14,05 3,701 42,5818 70,97 15776 Michaelis, David

8 60 18,13 3,3094 38,0759 63,46 134 Kohz, Peter
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 4 -- Stage4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 57 8,59 6,6356
2 58 8,97 6,4660
3 55 10,68 5,1498
4 56 11,84 4,7297
5 58 12,31 4,7116
6 60 13,50 4,4444
7 58 13,19 4,3973
8 50 11,43 4,3745
9 54 12,96 4,1667
10 55 13,91 3,9540
11 57 15,93 3,56782
12 56 16,39 3,4167

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
58,4662
46,5652
42,7667
42,6029
40,1871
39,7606
39,5543
37,6754
35,7524
32,3540
30,8943

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,44
77,61
71,28
71,00
66,98
66,27
65,92
62,79
59,59
53,92
51,49

COMPETITOR

#

9423
7581
128
248
66
16426
12523
142
16205
16429
7299
15780

Name

Mdiller, Sergej
Melehov, Vitalij
Trautmann, Ralf
Prakesch, Oliver
Peter, Franz
Egenberger, Kuno
Steinlehner, Peter
Markopoulos, Georgios
Nappi, Domenico
Karbaumer, Rainer
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Lindinger, Tim
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 4 -- Stage4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 8,62 6,4965 60,0000 100,00 16428 Simon, Kai
2 54 9,97 5,4162 50,0229 83,37 16427 Keupp, Sebastian
3 52 9,97 5,2156 48,1702 80,28 843 HUBER, Markus
4 56 10,81 5,1804 47,8446 79,74 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
5 56 10,83 5,1708 47,7562 79,59 16430 Zistler, Lorenz
6 54 10,48 5,1527 47,5886 79,31 5728 Huber, Jorg
7 54 11,22 4,8128 44,4500 74,08 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
8 50 10,55 4,7393 43,7712 72,95 12975 Roidl, Maximilian
9 58 12,48 4,6474 42,9224 71,54 15918 Zraunig, Jirgen
10 56 12,48 4,4872 41,4423 69,07 15797 Sergov, Stanislav
11 58 12,98 4,4684 41,2690 68,78 15801 Gajcevic, lvica
12 50 11,41 4,3821 40,4720 67,45 9886 Beimler, Nathalie
13 52 11,98 4,3406 40,0882 66,81 11429 Majhenic, Martin
14 52 12,02 4,3261 39,9548 66,59 13199 Sirtl, Andreas
15 58 14,08 4,1193 38,0448 63,41 743 Diermeier, Norbert
16 54 13,15 4,1065 37,9261 63,21 49 Dietrich, Armin
17 54 13,93 3,8765 35,8025 59,67 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
18 48 12,57 3,8186 35,2676 58,78 15795 Michaelis, Christina
19 48 13,11 3,6613 33,8150 56,36 9885 Monkhoff, Tanja
20 54 16,14 3,3457 30,9002 51,50 12421 Danner, Hanno
21 44 14,44 3,0471 28,1421 46,90 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
22 35 12,05 2,9046 26,8257 4471 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 4 -- Stage4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 54 9,53 5,6663 60,0000 100,00 12644 Meyer, Julian
2 54 9,79 5,5158 58,4065 97,34 5354 Sertel, Serdar
3 56 10,22 5,4795 58,0213 96,70 8011 Heim, Andreas
4 58 11,34 5,1146 54,1583 90,26 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
5 56 11,16 5,0179 53,1342 88,56 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
6 58 11,88 4,8822 51,6966 86,16 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.
7 54 11,25 4,8000 50,8267 84,71 11082 Schaudick, Florian
8 60 12,84 4,6729 49,4808 82,47 10044 Reiner, Rolf
9 46 10,45 4,4019 46,6114 77,69 16260 Sergov, Daniel
10 54 12,49 4,3235 45,7806 76,30 12500 Lindinger, Sepp
11 58 14,10 4,1135 43,5571 72,60 7345 Adler, Franz
12 52 12,78 4,0689 43,0847 71,81 15455 Sturman, Boris
13 56 14,15 3,9576 41,9066 69,84 72 Hendel, Erwin
14 58 15,22 3,8108 40,3519 67,25 16424 Cupic, Marx
15 44 14,46 3,0429 32,2207 53,70 15554 Tichy, Thomas
16 39 12,82 3,0421 32,2127 53,69 16136 Briigger, Markus
17 33 12,00 2,7500 29,1194 48,53 10715 Esmeray, Varol
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 4 -- Stage4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 24,24 2,3102 60,0000
2 60 30,22 1,9854 51,5647

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 229 Kuhn, Jurgen
85,94 84 Haase, Manfred
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 5 -- Stage5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 108 19,15 5,6397 115,0000 100,00 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas

2 1M1 24,87 4,4632 91,0102 79,14 134 Kohz, Peter

3 88 20,06 4,3868 89,4529 77,79 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard
4 104 23,76 4,3771 89,2544 77,61 16425 Hentschel, Wolfgang
5 110 26,61 4,1338 84,2928 73,30 1207 Janik, Thomas

6 93 27,46 3,3867 69,0598 60,05 7270 Gast, Thomas

7 107 32,78 3,2642 66,5607 57,88 15776 Michaelis, David

8 78 24,01 3,2486 66,2438 57,60 291 Woeller, Ulrich
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 5 -- Stage5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 111 18,22 6,0922
2 105 20,84 5,0384
3 106 22,81 4,6471
4 94 22,22 4,2304
5 107 26,48 4,0408
6 88 23,04 3,8194
7 95 27,50 3,4545
8 111 32,18 3,4493
9 113 32,81 3,4441
10 82 23,87 3,4353
11 104 33,11 3,1410
12 103 39,04 2,6383

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
95,1075
87,7211
79,8559
76,2762
72,0980
65,2100
65,1119
65,0123
64,8462
59,2922
49,8025

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,70
76,28
69,44
66,33
62,69
56,70
56,62
56,53
56,39
51,56
43,31

COMPETITOR

#

7581
9423
142
128
16205
248
15780
66
16426
12523
7299
16429

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Mdiller, Sergej
Markopoulos, Georgios
Trautmann, Ralf
Nappi, Domenico
Prakesch, Oliver
Lindinger, Tim
Peter, Franz
Egenberger, Kuno
Steinlehner, Peter
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Karbaumer, Rainer
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 5 -- Stage5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 90 16,39 5,4912
2 109 20,43 5,3353
3 103 19,49 5,2848
4 103 19,57 5,2632
5 103 20,50 5,0244
6 99 20,28 4,8817
7 111 23,44 4,7355
8 105 22,50 4,6667
9 109 25,97 4,1972
10 105 25,28 4,1535
11 103 24,84 4,1465
12 103 24,97 4,1249
13 111 27,72 4,0043
14 107 27,39 3,9065
15 109 29,09 3,7470
16 101 28,82 3,5045
17 97 28,42 3,4131
18 92 27,48 3,3479
19 67 23,05 2,9067
20 93 34,33 2,7090
21 95 39,80 2,3869
22 68 32,87 2,0688

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
111,7358
110,6776
110,2252
105,2247
102,2355
99,1744
97,7330
87,9000
86,9854
86,8400
86,3879
83,8618
81,8137
78,4724
73,3942
71,4796
70,1141
60,8749
56,7340
49,9891
43,3255

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,16
96,24
95,85
91,50
88,90
86,24
84,99
76,43
75,64
75,51
75,12
72,92
71,14
68,24
63,82
62,16
60,97
52,93
49,33
43,47
37,67

COMPETITOR

#

16428
16430
843
16427
5728
6378
7653
11429
9886
10979
15801
9885
729
49
5669
13199
743
16797
12975
15918
12421
16795

Name

Simon, Kai

Zistler, Lorenz
HUBER, Markus
Keupp, Sebastian
Huber, Jorg
Wanninger, Helmut
Prakesch, Maximilian
Majhenic, Martin
Beimler, Nathalie
Rauthmann, Ingo
Gajcevic, lvica
Ménkhoff, Tanja
Drzymalla, Dominik
Dietrich, Armin
Adelhoch, Gunter
Sirtl, Andreas
Diermeier, Norbert
Sergov, Stanislav
Roidl, Maximilian
Zraunig, Jurgen
Danner, Hanno
Michaelis, Christina

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 5 -- Stage5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 98 16,68 5,8753 115,0000 100,00 5354 Sertel, Serdar
2 111 19,86 5,5891 109,3986 95,13 12644 Meyer, Julian
3 99 17,83 5,5524 108,6805 94,50 8011 Heim, Andreas
4 107 19,52 5,4816 107,2931 93,30 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.
5 109 20,42 5,3379 104,4813 90,85 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
6 103 21,07 4,8885 95,6842 83,20 11082 Schaudick, Florian
7 105 22,75 4,6154 90,3391 78,56 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
8 99 23,46 4,2199 82,5990 71,83 16260 Sergov, Daniel
9 105 26,93 3,8990 76,3169 66,36 15554 Tichy, Thomas
10 105 26,95 3,8961 76,2603 66,31 10044 Reiner, Rolf
11 105 28,42 3,6946 72,3158 62,88 7345 Adler, Franz
12 93 25,65 3,6257 70,9681 61,71 15455 Sturman, Boris
13 105 29,01 3,6194 70,8450 61,60 72 Hendel, Erwin
14 101 32,75 3,0840 60,3640 52,49 12500 Lindinger, Sepp
15 69 24,90 2,771 54,2397 47,16 10715 Esmeray, Varol
16 80 29,16 2,7435 53,6995 46,70 16136 Briigger, Markus
17 69 29,12 2,3695 46,3794 40,33 16424 Cupic, Marx
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 5 -- Stage5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 109 41,57 2,6221 115,0000
2 90 44,77 2,0103 88,1672

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 84 Haase, Manfred
76,67 229 Kihn, Jirgen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 6 -- Stage6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 112 22,19 5,0473 120,0000 100,00 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard
2 114 23,19 4,9159 116,8758 97,40 16425 Hentschel, Wolfgang
3 116 25,24 4,5959 109,2670 91,06 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas
4 119 27,33 4,3542 103,5209 86,27 1207 Janik, Thomas

5 116 31,66 3,6639 87,1099 72,59 291 Woeller, Ulrich

6 104 33,45 3,1091 73,9193 61,60 7270 Gast, Thomas

7 84 27,08 3,1019 73,7481 61,46 134 Kohz, Peter

8 102 44,70 2,2819 54,2517 4521 15776 Michaelis, David
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 6 -- Stage6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 110 17,45 6,3037
2 114 18,76 6,0768
3 113 21,65 5,2194
4 108 24,70 4,3725
5 116 29,27 3,9631
6 111 28,37 3,9126
7 112 29,68 3,7736
8 98 27,7 3,5366
9 119 35,11 3,3893
10 114 33,87 3,3658
11 110 36,22 3,0370
12 77 31,11 2,4751

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
115,6794
99,3584
83,2359
75,4431
74,4814
71,8353
67,3246
64,5209
64,0728
57,8134
47,1167

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,40
82,80
69,36
62,87
62,07
59,86
56,10
53,77
53,39
48,18
39,26

COMPETITOR

#

9423
7581
128
142
16429
12523
248
15780
16426
7299
66
16205

Name

Mdiller, Sergej
Melehov, Vitalij
Trautmann, Ralf
Markopoulos, Georgios
Karbaumer, Rainer
Steinlehner, Peter
Prakesch, Oliver
Lindinger, Tim
Egenberger, Kuno
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Peter, Franz
Nappi, Domenico
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 6 -- Stage6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 112 21,81 5,1353 120,0000 100,00 16428 Simon, Kai
2 102 22,38 4,5576 106,5023 88,75 11429 Majhenic, Martin
3 106 24,00 4,4167 103,2080 86,01 5728 Huber, Jorg
4 118 26,87 4,3915 102,6203 85,52 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
5 104 24,29 4,2816 100,0517 83,38 16427 Keupp, Sebastian
6 104 24,99 4,1617 97,2492 81,04 16430 Zistler, Lorenz
7 104 26,00 4,0000 93,4714 77,89 12975 Roidl, Maximilian
8 106 27,16 3,9028 91,2000 76,00 743 Diermeier, Norbert
9 104 26,75 3,8879 90,8507 75,71 49 Dietrich, Armin
10 95 24,46 3,8839 90,7582 75,63 843 HUBER, Markus
11 108 28,46 3,7948 88,6763 73,90 9886 Beimler, Nathalie
12 108 29,06 3,7164 86,8455 72,37 15797 Sergov, Stanislav
13 116 32,87 3,5291 82,4664 68,72 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
14 93 26,89 3,4585 80,8186 67,35 15801 Gajcevic, lvica
15 106 30,80 3,4416 80,4218 67,02 15918 Zraunig, Jirgen
16 102 29,92 3,4091 79,6632 66,39 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
17 102 31,74 3,2136 75,0952 62,58 13199 Sirtl, Andreas
18 93 30,44 3,0552 71,3933 59,49 15795 Michaelis, Christina
19 98 32,89 2,9796 69,6275 58,02 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
20 83 28,29 2,9339 68,5589 57,13 9885 Monkhoff, Tanja
21 102 35,73 2,8547 66,7093 55,59 12421 Danner, Hanno
22 82 45,47 1,8034 42,1413 35,12 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 6 -- Stage6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 110 18,30 6,0109 120,0000 100,00 5354 Sertel, Serdar

2 114 23,12 4,9308 98,4366 82,03 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

3 114 25,60 4,4531 88,9006 74,08 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
4 100 22,96 4,3554 86,9496 72,46 8011 Heim, Andreas

5 97 22,39 4,3323 86,4883 72,07 12644 Meyer, Julian

6 100 23,86 4,191 83,6699 69,72 16260 Sergov, Daniel

7 94 22,85 4,1138 82,1261 68,44 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
8 112 27,27 4,1071 81,9922 68,33 72 Hendel, Erwin

9 106 27,82 3,8102 76,0656 63,39 15554 Tichy, Thomas
10 106 29,19 3,6314 72,4956 60,41 10044 Reiner, Rolf
11 106 30,53 3,4720 69,3136 57,76 15455 Sturman, Boris
12 102 30,85 3,3063 66,0062 55,01 11082 Schaudick, Florian
13 89 27,32 3,2577 65,0353 54,20 16136 Brigger, Markus
14 108 33,84 3,1915 63,7137 53,09 16424 Cupic, Marx
15 110 36,72 2,9956 59,8039 49,84 12500 Lindinger, Sepp
16 72 30,48 2,3622 47,1582 39,30 10715 Esmeray, Varol
17 26 30,95 0,8401 16,7708 13,98 7345 Adler, Franz
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed Februar 21, 2024 at 12:20

Stage 6 -- Stage6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 108 44,72 2,4150 120,0000
2 115 51,71 2,2239 110,5052

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 229 Kuhn, Jurgen
92,09 84 Haase, Manfred
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